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LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL_Lg LoTTGElaL
LIewT(HL_Lg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LIessT(HL_Lg. LoTTElaL
LiewsT(HL Ly LTl
LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElasL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElsL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LIeRT(HL 1 TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LigssT(HL_Lg LoTTElaL
LiewsT(HL_Lg LomiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIewsT(HL_Lg LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HLLg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGlasL
LIessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGlaL
LIewT(HL L LOTTGlEsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL
LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
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Flvevenr aflensv

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

Qwris elwrurr efle»ev*

8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
5.00-6.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
24.00/Piece
28.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
41.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
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18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
16.00-20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
20.00-25.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

13.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
6.00-8.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
8.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
120.00/15 Kg
90.00/15 Kg

GeuBIsTwILD LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL Qusvevri] - BH'SSTLD
GloumbiIgsruId LIeRT(HLLg TGl @usvevrifl - AMlwig)
Gleumbigsmuib LeRT(HL_1g. LTTGlsL FAPlw - Cleumigsmuib
Lgoed) 1lemss il LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL QuIBIH e
LFend -l L mevf] LiesT(HL Ly LTl QLB eemH T

2 (HeW6TdELpnIE LieRT(HL_1g. LOTTGlEL EINE

2 (HEDETHEILPBIE, LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL BHSSHTLD

2 (HEWETSHE LB LeRT(HL1g. LTTGlsL APlwig)

Yslerm LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL Geovrdsev

LpFewila il LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL Govrdsev
(Lp6iTeTmIg5] LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL Fouliy

(LpsiTeTHIg LiewsT(HL Ly LTl Qeusiremer
Firasmig Tl LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL Gevrdsev

L|L 69 6VMBIG T LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL B ®

L|L_6D6VMBIG ML LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL GLewL

LIT6Vd LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL Geovrdsev
yeusirerflsalipni @, LIeRT(HL1g. LOTTGlsL Gevmdsg60
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QUTEDLPSH BT UL LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL QuomhHgesr
QUTEDLPSH BT LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL @)emev

QUTEDLPSH ST LeRT(HL_1g. LTTGlEL F:12524C)
QUTENLPSHBTILI LIeRT(HL_1g TGl 4,

QUTELPLILILPLD LeRT(HL1g. LTTGlsL LIFeng
QUTERLPLILILPLD LiesT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL L},6x 65T
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL T6NVG T
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LieRT(HL1g LTTGleL &Ly TeusiTer]
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL Guwisst
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LeRT(HL1g. LTTGlsL 6T6V5 3]
QUTEDLPLILILPLD uesT(HL Ly LoTiElsL QFsieuTemLp
Srreng LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL LiGdT6ul T
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30.00/Kg
60.00-120.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Piece
1.00-3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
5.00-7.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Dozen
30.00/Dozen
30.00/Dozen
10.00/Piece
60.00/Dozen
12.00/Piece
40.00-50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
50.00-110.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
100.00-150.00/200 Pieces
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
400.00/Bunch
150.00-280.00/Bunch
300.00-340.00/Bunch
300.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
600.00/Bunch
30.00-40.00/Kg



Srr_enF LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL LFDF 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg

Q& muiwr LIeRT(HLLg TGl Gevrds 360 1 30.00-40.00/Kg 20.00-30.00/Kg
Lievr LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL Govrdsev 1 300.00-500.00/Fruit -

TILOFenF LIewT(HL_Lg. LOTTElEL Quwg) 1 5.00/Piece 400.00/100 Pieces
T FEnF LIewT(HL 1 TGS BHSSTLD 1 3.00/Piece 200.00/100 Pieces
Tl Feng LIGT(HL Ly LOTTESL APlwig 1 2.00/Piece 150.00/100 Pieces
GuosvsrL_ifledT T EHS LIewT(HL1g TGS LOT6VL_IT 1 100.00/Kg 85.00/Kg
GuosssrL_ifledr T EHS LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Cevrds 60 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

LOT MBI LIeRT(HLLg LOTTGlEsL Gevrda6» 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
(LPEVTLDLILPLD LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL Govrdsev 1 25.00-30.00/Kg 15.00-20.00/Kg
[BT6M6V LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL Govrd a6y 1 30.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

udiumerl LiewsT(HL Ly LTl Govrd a6V 1 20.00-30.00/Kg 18.00-22.00/Kg
S|eTeTTdLILpiD LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Qufwig) 1 60.00/Piece 50.00/Piece
S|eTeTTELILPLD LIewT(HL_ Ly LOTTEl&HL APlwg) 1 30.00/Piece 20.00/Piece
Gufgami LIGT(HL Ly LOTTESL GarevL_etr 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
GumMésmil LIewT(HL L LOTTElEsL @) bwm 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

LOT G| 6W 61T LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL HTL|6V 1 80.00-120.00/Kg 70.00-100.00/Kg
LT &) 66T LIeRT(HL 1 LOTTGlsL Gevrdaev 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

FUGuml L LiessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL Gevrd a6 1 40.00/Kg 25.00-30.00/Kg
FTHH15S 19 LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTElEL Cevrdae» 1 25.00-50.00/Kg 18.00-40.00/Kg

S LFest] LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL Gevmd a6V 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

FTLOHS] LIewT(HL 1 TGS LD EHF6IT 1 - 50.00/Kg

FTLOHS) LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL B6VLD 1 - 60.00/Kg
FHEUTHTLDLITLD LIewT(HL L TGl @L_6V60] 1 - 500.00/Kg
SEOTSHTLDLITLD LIeRT(HL_Lg LOTTGlSL Cevrdsa6v 1 - 600.00/Kg
Garifld GlaressremL_ LIeRT(HL_1g TGl Gevrds 60 1 = 40.00/Kg

Grmreomr LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGlasL QLB e T 1 5.00/Piece 50.00-60.00/Bunch
106V60l6M& - W THLo6V6S LIeRT(HL_Lg LOTTElEL Cevrdae» 1 20.00/Muzham 200.00/Kg

106V60en & LIewT(HL 1 TGS Bevmsaev 1 20.00/Muzham 100.00/Kg
(LpELEMEV LIGRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Cevrda6v 1 20.00/Muzham 80.00/Kg

O\F 6351 (HLO6VEY] LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL LDEHF6IT 1 - 30.00-40.00/Kg
S|refl LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL Flouliy 1 - 30.00/Kg

ool LIewT(HL L LOTTGlEsL GlsusiTemenr 1 = 30.00/Kg

Grmreomr LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL LigsTest I 1 - 60.00/Kg
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LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HLLg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL

LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL

LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HL L TGl
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlasL
LiessT(HL g LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGElsL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LiessT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LTiGlsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL

LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL

WLIG VLTI
@uilesr

LI L_esoT
Bevrd &6V

Gevrd &6V
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*aflemsv allaurmiser LT BL_1y THlewrid Lstener Fhemsulled(pbgl CFaflEsLiul L g)

1000.00-1500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
1300.00/Kg
115.00-125.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00-90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
1000.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
400.00-450.00/Kg
10.00-20.00/Bundle
700.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
7.00/Piece

70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

900.00-1400.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
100.00-115.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00-80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
55.00-60.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

14000.00-14500.00/45 Kg

12.00-24.00/Bundle
680.00/Kg
540.00/Kg
460.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
5.00/Piece



